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1. It is hereby informed that the Third year Students of all UG programmes and 2nd years students of Prak Sastri to pay Course fee for the academic year 2023-24 on or before 20th July, 2023 with a fine of Rs.300/-. Scholarship payments are calculated based on your fee payment date & no backlog papers in previous years of study. 
2. Students who have already paid the admission fee for the 3rd year of all UG programmes before 5-7-2023 should submit the xerox copy on or before 10th July, 2023 to send the paid students list to the Deputy Librarian to enable the students identity cards for the Academic year 2023-24. 

Sastri 
BA 

3. The fee structure along with fine of the respective programmes is mentioned below -

Programme 

CIRCULAR 

3 B. Sc (Computers) Offline - challan 
B.Sc in Yoga 

Copy to 

Prak Sastri 

Payment mode 

Offline - challan 
|Offline - challan 

Offline - challan 

Be circulated amOng all-the 

Amount 
in Rs. 

1,350 
|1,350 
6,350 
7,600 

Online - samarth 1,000 

Fine amount 
Rs. 

300 

300 

Date: 06-7-2023 

300 

300 

300 

Te 

Total amount 
Rs. 

System analyst to upload in the website & payments through samarth portal All HoDs & all Deans 

1,650 
1,650 

6,650 
7,900 
1,300 

Bean, Acak--2o23 
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