राष्ट्रियसंस्कृतविश्वविद्यालयः / NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY (A Central University established by an Act of Parliament), Tirupati, AP, 517507

NSUT/Acad./14000/891

Date: 06-7-2023

## CIRCULAR

1. It is hereby informed that the Third year Students of all UG programmes and 2nd years students of Prak Sastri to pay Course fee for the academic year 2023-24 on or before 20th July, 2023 with a fine of Rs.300/-. Scholarship payments are calculated based on your fee payment date & no backlog papers in previous

2. Students who have already paid the admission fee for the 3rd year of all UG programmes before 5-7-2023 should submit the xerox copy on or before 10th July, 2023 to send the paid students list to the Deputy Librarian to enable the students identity cards for the Academic year 2023-24.

3. The fee structure along with fine of the respective programmes is mentioned

SI. No	Programme	Payment mode	Amount in Rs.	Fine amount	Total amount
1	Sastri	Offling aball	;	143.	Rs.
	DA	Offline - challan	1,350	300	1,650
		Offline - challan	1,350	300	
3	B. Sc (Computers)	Offline - challan	6,350		1,650
4	D O . 1 . 1/			300	6,650
	D==1. O	Offline - challan	7,600	300	7,900
<u> </u>	riak Sastri	Online - samarth	1,000	300	
		10.24		300	1,300

To

Be circulated-among all-the-Students

DEAN, ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY \_\_(A Central Unive**rsity** est<del>d. by an a</del>ct of Parliament)

TIRUPATI-517 507 (A.P.)

System analyst to upload in the website & payments through samarth portal All HoDs & all Deans

File.